
Who can help me at Palmstead? 
01233 813340 

Vanessa Chapman  
our Accounts & Office Manager is often the first 
person you talk to on the phone and will help to 
find you the best person to deal with your enquiry. 
For Commercial enquiries and quotes: 
Simon King our Commercial Sales Manager  
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811308 
simon@palmstead.co.uk 
Adam Pope our Commercial Sales Executive  
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811307 (diverts to mobile)  
adam@palmstead.co.uk 
Peter Curtis  
our Procurement & Supply Chain Manager  
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811305 (diverts to mobile) 
peter@palmstead.co.uk 
 

For Designer enquiries: 
Geoff de la Cour-Baker  
our Designer Sales Manager  
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811309 (diverts to mobile)   
geoff@palmstead.co.uk 
Denise Buckland our Designer Sales Executive   
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811306 
denise@palmstead.co.uk 
 
Stewart Grimmer  
our Customer Operations Supervisor  
 

For Palmstead Plants our Trade Outlet:  
Marta Michalak our Cash & Carry Supervisor 
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811300   
marta@palmstead.co.uk 
 

For Marketing & CPD visits: 
Nick Coslett our Marketing Manager 
Direct Dial tel: 01233 811304 (diverts to mobile) 
nick@palmstead.co.uk 

 
For orders placed and delivery enquiries: 
customercare@palmstead.co.uk        
 

The Nursery at Harville Road, Wye, Ashford, Kent TN25 5EU  
is open Monday to Friday 07:30 to 17:00 
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